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DIRECCION GENERAL DE DESARROLLO SOCIAL
DIRECCION DE ORGANIZACIÓN SOCIAL.

PROGRAMA ENE-15 FEB-15 MAR-15
COMITES DE 
VECINOS 
NUEVOS

3 11 5

COMITÉ 
VECINOS RE-
ESTRUCTURADO

8 20 32

COLONIAS 
BENEFICIADAS

12 31 37

4

6

8

10

12

11

5

COMITES DE VECINOS 

NUEVOS

0

2

ENE-15 FEB-15 MAR-15

3

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

ENE-15 FEB-15 MAR-15

8

20

32

COMITÉ VECINOS RE-

ESTRUCTURADO

0

10

20

30

40

ENE-15 FEB-15 MAR-15

12

31

37

COLONIAS 

BENEFICIADAS


